
Roller latch)
Price: + € 60,00
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Kit Adapta 
Without bath latch 
hole
PRICE: + € 60,00

Kit Adapta 
With bath latch hole

PRICE: + € 60,00

ATTENCTION: AT THE ORDER PHASE CHOSE THE LOCK THAT YOU INTEND TO  ASSEMBLE THE 
PANEL DOOR TO ALLOW US TO PREPARE THE COUNTERFRAME.
(Orders will be subject to the completion of the specific order form)

LOCK PREDISPOSSAL ON FRAME

Magnetic lock with
keyhole 
INCLUDED

Magnetic lock with
bath latch hole
INCLUDED

Electric sticker plate-
PRICE: + € 225,00

On request is possible to apply a layer 
of primer on the exposed wall of the 
frame so as to facilitate painting 
+ € 89,50

Magnetic lock with
cylinder hole
INCLUDED

Antipanic rod system
predisposal
INCLUDED

DIMENSION

CLEAR OPENING mm
L x H

600 x 2100
700 x 2100
800 x 2100
900 x 2100

              1000 x 2100

DIMENSION

CLEAR OPENING mm
L x H

600 x 2000/2400
700 x 2000/2400
800 x 2000/2400
900 x 2000/2400

        1000 x 2000/2400

DIMENSION

CLEAR OPENING mm
L x H

      600÷900 x 1500÷2300
      600÷900 x 2301÷2700

901÷1000 x 1500÷2300
901÷1000 x 2301÷2700

WALL mm

107  
PRICE €

€ 422,50
€ 422,50
€ 422,50
€ 422,50
€ 470,00

WALL mm

107
PRICE €

€ 475,00
€ 475,00
€ 475,00
€ 475,00
€ 520,00

WALL mm

107
PRICE €

€ 540,00
€ 640,00
€ 590,00
€ 690,00

STANDARD | H=2100

CUSTOM SIZE IN HEIGHT

CUSTOM SIZE IN HEIGHT AND WIDTH 

The symbol +indicate an INTERVAL:600÷900 indicates the range of measurements ranging from 600 to 900
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Absolute Swing 72

| FRAMELESS SYSTEM /SYSTÈME INVISIBLE | HINGED/BATTANT | PUSH & PULL/POUSSANT & TIRANT | PLASTER & PLASTERBOARD/ENDUIT & PLAQUES DE PLÂTRE
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PASSAGE SIZE
OUVERTURE 

DE PASSAGE - L

616

716

816

916

1016
1116

DOOR SIZE
PORTE

630x2040

730x2040

 830x2040

930x2040

1030x2040
1130x2040

HT

2092

2092

2092

2092

2092
2092

PASSAGE SIZE
OUVERTURE 

DE PASSAGE - H

2037

2037

2037

2037

2037
2037

C

726

826

926

1026

1126
1226

SP

72 + Extension Kit 100 72 + 

Kit Extension pour épaiss-

eur 100

WIDTH / LARGEUR:
L + 110

HEIGHT / HAUTEUR:
H + 55

WIDTH / LARGEUR
L from/de 616 to/à 1116 mm

HEIGHT / HAUTEUR
H from/de 1037 mm to/à 2737 mm

- Invisible hinge satin chrome finish
  Charnière invisible blanche
- Classic lock whit reversible bolt
  Serrure traditionnelle avec pêne réversible
- Roll lock 
  Serrure rouleau
- Invisible handle embededd in door 
  Garniture tire-porte intégrée dans la porte
- Self-closing kit 
  Ferme porte escamotable

72

H
SA

N
S 

TR
AV

ER
SE

  
H

Ht

72

POUSSANT G POUSSANT D

L

C

72

SA
N

S 
TR

AV
ER

SE
  

H
Ht

72 72

H
TIRANT G TIRANT D

L
C

72

FEASIBLE DIMENSIONS
MESURES RÉALISABLES 

FORMULAS TO CALCULATE DIMENSION
CALCUL DE L ENCOMBREMENT

ACCESSORIES
ACCESSOIRES

40 mm Door thickness/Épaisseur de porte

2037 2092
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